HAMATUSA

WORLD OF WATER SINCE 1944

l

<145 psi <10 bar <176°F < 80°C

HamatUSA, 2605 Kuser Road, Hamilton, NJ 08691 USA. Phone: 1 (833) 334-2628
Fax: (609) 581-1931 & info@hamatusa.com ™= sales@hamatusa.com




011-0200-2000

011-0200-1400

011-0262-1077

4612

4632 ’
1885 4130LL

002-048-034-002

011-0262-2189

N2

4632

) (G

RIS
XL

e

%
2

.
SRLRSIRRIRL

%
&

A
o

J.%’o’b’
Ti’.’o‘
XTI

1885

149/16"

215/16"




